LoOoNoULRWNE

Jan BOECKX
Omega
Circuit : H:Noir Long

Distance : 5400m
Temps : 1:17:14 (14'18"/km)
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Régionale Urbaine Moyenne Distance
Citadelle de Montmédy 17.9.2022
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14'05"/km
13'53"/km
10'14"/km
63'36"/km
44'03"/km
34'51"/km
26'23"/km
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5'23"/km

1'09"/km

ASUB

25/46

1. Clément DEMEUSE
2. Marc SERRALLONGA ARQUES

3. Rune DE CLERCQ
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0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:33:22
0:36:05
0:39:02


https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4277
https://www.helga-o.com

